

MAC Case No. 60 of 2018

Order no- 20
dated 19-5-2023

Today is fixed for filing deficit court fees by the petitioner.

Petitioner files deficit court fees through Ld. Lawyer amounting to Rs. 21,900/-.

No other step has been filed.

The deficit court fees filed today is found to be correct.

Hence, the deficit court fees filed is accepted. Let the same be kept with the case record.

Fix **15/07/2023** for framing of issues.

D/C

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia

Judge M.A.C. Tribunal
Purulia